14 GAMBLES ROAD, POYNTZPASS, Newry, BT35 6TG
07517316637

£2,199

Peugeot 508 1.6 HDi 112 SR 4dr | Mar 2012
EXCELLENT CONDITION

MOT next June.Timing belts done. 35 road tax new tyres
serviced.over 55 miles to the gallon

Vehicle Features

3 point inertia reel seatbelts, 12V power point front, 16" Altair
alloy wheels, ABS/EBFD/EBA, Bluetooth connectivity including
audio streaming, Body coloured bumpers, CBC - (Cornering
brake control), Cloth upholstery, Cruise control + speed limiter,
Daytime running lights, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Driver
and passenger side airbags, Driver seat lumbar adjustment, DSC
- Dynamic Stability Control, Dual zone automatic air
conditioning, Electric front/rear windows/one touch operation,
ESP with ASR, Front and rear curtain airbags, Front fog lights,
Full size spare wheel, Head restraints for all seats, Isofix
attachments on rear seats, Leather multifunction steering wheel,
Locking wheel bolts, Manual seat adjustment, PAS, Peugeot
connect navigation + Peugeot connect SOS and Assistance,
Peugeot connect USB, Radio/CD with MP3 compatability,
Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel, Remote central locking +
deadlocks, Rolling code transponder immobiliser, Service
interval indicator, Thatcham cat 1 ultrasonic alarm, Trip
computer
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

125000
Diesel
Manual
Silver
1560

119

C (£35 p/a)
Saloon

LR12PKU

4792mm
1853mm
1456mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 473L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1975KG
423KG

49.6MPG

70.6MPG

61.4MPG

72L
5 SPEED
118MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 11.3s

Engine Power BHP:

110BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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